Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 03/31/2025
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM
CHAPTER: 7

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Wilmington
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Case Number

25-00502-5-DMW

25-00823-5-DMW

24-03685-5-PWM

25-00456-5-DMW

24-03217-5-DMW

25-00518-5-DMW

25-00733-5-DMW

24-02066-5-DMW

25-00663-5-DMW

Debtor

Matthew Scott Fitzgivens
Jennifer Leigh Huff

SNS OG, LLC

Erin Lynn Weinzapfel
Phyllis Edora Rinfrette

John C Lattanza
Sarah Lily Ruth Lattanza

Leslie A Black
Margarida M Garcez

Karen Marie Martin

Attorney

Algernon L. Butler IlI
Laurie B. Biggs

J.M. Cook

Richard Preston Cook
Koury L. Hicks

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker
Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John C Bircher IlI
Algernon L. Butler Il
Algernon L. Butler IlI
Algernon L. Butler IlI
Algernon L. Butler IlI

Algernon L. Butler IlI

Algernon L. Butler IlI
Algernon L. Butler IlI

Algernon L. Butler IlI




